Route Gloucester - Forster L_Forster
308 via Nabiac and Failford BUSLINES

Explanations

Monday to Friday - School Days Only |&
MaP Route Number 308

* — Passengers wishing to arrange afternoon pick up times at
other locations within Forster (or Gloucester) should confirm

ref

@ Gloucester - Main Bus Stop-Denison St *;?5 this with the morning driver or contact our Office on 6554 6431.
= Main Bus Stop-Denison .
Krambach Hotel - Opposite 3.55 . . .
g Dyers Crossing Be 4.05 School holidays, weekends and Public Holidays
@ Nabiac Shops - Info Sign - Clarkson St 4.15 No service on school holidays, weekends and public holidays.
@ Failford (Ton O Fun) 4.30
@® Tuncurry Shops (Beach St) 4.40
© Forster town centre - set down only 4.45

Stockland Forster Lakes Way

Q FELS Forster - Gloucester
308 via Failford and Nabiac

Monday to Friday - School Days Only

M’ Route Number 308 | &

am
opp. Stockland Forster Lakes Way

© Forster town bus shelter 7.15

@ Tuncurry Shops (Beach St) 7.18

@ Failford (Ton O Fun) 7.30

@ Nabiac Shops 7.43

@ Dyers Crossing 7.48

@ Krambach Hotel 8.05

@ Giloucester - Denison St 8.55




